Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17
Place Arnband Call Name Han

V12007 Allie
V12012 Bl aze
V12004 Holly
V12011 Rivet
V12008 Key

V12009 Kirek

»wWN R
A=< TO

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18
Place Arnband Call Name Han

V08003 Samba M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 2, 2019

Veterans Gamblers

seconds
dl er

Tur ner
McNenl y
Madei r os
Reilly
Rear don
Schaefer

seconds
dl er

Arose

coocor o

Vet er ans
Ti me

44,
49.
No

47.
50.
40.

64
22
Ti me
94
29
98

Vet er ans
Ti me

Absent

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

5pt

PR ORPRR

3Pt

P WwhNhNDW

2Pt

P NWSMPMW

1Pt Ganble

W wo oo b

Scor e

24
24
24
21
21
13

8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

5pt

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt Ganble

Scor e



Saturday, March 2, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Ashley
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P08007 Haily S. Shilling-Dan 47.41 1 2 4 5 24
2 P08004 Telly J. Reardon 56. 96 1 3 2 3 21
3 P08003 Doc J. Jones 51.77 1 0 4 4 17
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q Pl16004 Ripley H. Kol esa 43. 57 2 3 4 5 20 52
2 Q P16010 Pipit D. Gastley 43.01 2 3 3 4 20 49
3 Q Pl16014 Solo 6 J. Katzwi nkel 40. 48 2 2 4 4 20 48
4 P16017 Zuzu N. Schilling No Tine 2 2 4 4 28
P16011 Gem R Sut herl and No Tinme 1 3 4 4 26
P16012 Kona K. Dunl ap 49. 67 1 2 3 4 21
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20019 Zoe D. Deal 38.92 2 4 4 4 20 54
2 Q P20008 Zach P. Cochran 41. 83 1 2 5 4 20 45
3 P20002 Raven D. Gastley No Ti e 2 4 3 3 31
4 P20003 Jet M St ankovi cs 44.52 1 2 4 3 22
P20007 G nder T. Elison No Tinme 1 2 3 4 21
P20017 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 43. 56 1 2 3 3 20
P20012 Ml ey S. Gradwel | No Ti e 1 2 3 2 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%



Pl ace

1
2
3

Pl ace

1
2
3
4

Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

Q

Q

O QOO

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
10004 Penny
10003 I nga
10006 Bi ng

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Call Nane
16002 Jour ney
16007 Tat um
16009 Ri co
16003 Tenpest
16001 Bently
16006 ToCo
16008 Menphi s

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
14004 Ritz
14006 Banner
14008 Lydi a
14011 Tar ghee
14001 Popi nJay
14013 Peeni e
14002 Pl op
14007 Flirt

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Armmband Call Nane
20023 At hena
20006 Zoe
20013 G nmi ck
20008 Brazen

A WNPE

Saturday, March 2, 2019

Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

L. Mark
W CGage
Z. Gssler

16 seconds
Handl er

Pet r ochko
Costello
Gavet
Reilly

Gr odsky
Ander son
Arose

E=0~«T0>

16 seconds
Handl er

Conn

Conn

Gage

Schr oeder
Schel l'i ng
Gr odsky
Topol
Madei r os

OFOxFAXRX

15 seconds
Handl er

Barry
Ander son

>0

Huey

Axf or d- Moor e

Mast er s
Ti me

45. 00
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 31
45. 14
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
45. 05
Absent

Mast ers

Mast er s
Ti me

42. 25
42.04
44,92
No Ti e

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

5pt

[EEN

3Pt

[EEN

2Pt

N

1Pt Ganble
3 20

5

4

Scor e

38
21
21

16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

5pt

P OFRPDNEFEDN

3Pt

P NDNNPEFEPDNW

2Pt

N WNWO b

1Pt Ganble
4 20

7

5

5

6

4

Scor e

51
28
24
20
18
16

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

5pt

OO FrEFPDNNDN

3Pt

ArBADNEPPEPDN

2Pt

NWSABMDD

1Pt Ganble

A NNODNW

Scor e

27
23
22
21
20
20

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

5pt

N R P

3Pt

WNWW

2Pt

AW WO

1Pt Ganble
4 20

3 20

6 20

4

Scor e



20003 DeWal t V. Madei ros No Ti e 1 4 3 6 29
20019 Dance M Behrens 46. 13 2 2 3 3 25
20017 Dory T. Herman No Ti e 2 0 4 4 22
20009 Darl a S. Costello No Ti e 1 0 2 3 12
20016 Zip B. Rivas Absent
20022 Wi n Z. Gssler Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 39.81 2 4 3 3 20 51
2 Q 22023 Nakoma B. Anderson 41. 57 2 2 3 5 20 47
3 Q 22008 Fever S. Westcott 40. 00 1 2 5 5 20 46
T4 22026 Java S. Silverman No Ti e 2 4 4 5 35
T4 22025 Fray J. Abel No Ti e 2 3 5 6 35
22029 Bode J. Harris No Ti e 2 3 4 7 34
22030 Pi per S. Silverman 46. 46 2 2 5 7 33
22017 Pl enty M d osson No Ti e 2 2 5 6 32
22004 Ellie B. Janicek No Ti e 2 3 4 4 31
22016 Wager A. Fake No Ti e 2 1 4 5 26
22018 Tagg D. Wddowson No Ti e 2 2 3 4 26
22021 Bryn J. Mento No Ti e 2 1 4 5 26
22001 Fi xx R Huey No Ti e 2 2 3 3 25
22015 Duf f M Mont gonery 53. 20 2 2 3 2 24
22007 Puck M Chanpagne No Ti e 1 2 3 4 21
22022 Toni S. Bricker Absent
22028 Lyric D. Lazaro Absent
22032 Reason J. Kanzl er Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24013 Maveri ck D. Barlics 44. 66 2 2 4 4 20 48
2 24016 dip R Sut herl and No Ti e 2 3 4 3 30
3 24002 Z M Barry No Ti e 1 4 3 5 28
4 24001 Sully K. Morgan 44. 41 1 4 2 4 25
24012 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 1 2 4 6 25
24007 Ri o D. Barlics No Ti e 2 1 3 4 23
24017 Xarya S. Greenholt No Ti e 1 2 2 4 19
24006 Rhyze C. Turner No Ti e 1 2 2 3 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 19.6%



Saturday, March 2, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08003 Doc J. Jones 60. 37 0 0 0 0 60. 37
Q P08007 Haily S. Shilling-Dan
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20003 Jet M St ankovi cs 41. 64 0 0 0 0 41. 64
P20019 Zoe D. Deal
2 Q P12003 Fignent A. Axford-More 42.63 0 0 0 0 42. 63
Q P20002 Raven D. Gastley
3 Q P16011 Gem R Sut herl and 43. 45 0 0 0 0 43. 45
Q P16017 Zuzu N. Schilling
4 Q P16007 Psyche J. Aj oux 40. 06 0 1 0 0 45. 06
Q P20018 Verhb P. DeWtt
P16012 Kona K. Dunl ap 56. 09 1 1 0 0 66. 09
P20009 Kash T. Elison
P08004 Telly J. Reardon 62. 08 1 0 0 0 67. 08

P20017 Cour ageous C. Cardelli

P16010 Pipit D. Gastley 41. 56 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Saturday, March 2, 2019

Masters Pairs
D stance: 188 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 10004 Penny L. Mark 54. 26 0 0 0 0 54. 26
Q 16009 Ri co P. Gavet
2 Q 10003 I nga W CGage 44. 69 0 2 0 0 54. 69
Q 14001 Popi nJay K. Schel ling
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters Open Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20006 Zoe C. Anderson 45. 19 0 0 0 0 45,19
24016 dip R Sut herl and
2 Q 22029 Bode J. Harris 42. 29 1 0 0 0 47. 29
Q 24006 Rhyze C. Turner
3 Q 14006 Banner K. Conn 47. 31 0 1 0 0 52.31
Q 22026 Java S. Silvernman
4 Q 22017 Pl enty M d osson 50. 08 1 0 0 0 55. 08
Q 22023 Nakoma B. Anderson
5 22001 Fi xx R Huey 48.12 0 3 0 0 63. 12
22020 Zim M Behrens
14013 Peeni e D. Grodsky 56. 22 0 2 0 0 66. 22
20019 Dance M Behrens
14004 Ritz K. Conn 55. 45 2 1 0 0 70. 45
22030 Pi per S. Silverman
14008 Lydi a T. Gage 50. 57 0 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Brazen R Huey
20017 Dory T. Herman 50. 40 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Wager A. Fake
10006 Bi ng Z. Gssler 59. 56 3 0 0 1 Elim
20003 DeWal t V. Madei ros



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22018
16003

24002
14013

16008
20016

22022

Tagg D.
Tenpest J.
Z M
Peeni e D.
Menphi s M
Zip B.
Toni S.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

W ddowson
Reilly

Barry
Gr odsky

Arose
R vas

Bri cker

28

12
42. 9%

60. 26

No Ti ne

Absent

Absent

Elim

Elim



Saturday, March 2, 2019

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 71 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 V12011 Rivet J
2 V12012 Bl aze H.
V12007 Allie C.
V12008 Key J

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Veterans Standard
Vet er ans
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Reilly 54. 48
McNenl y 63. 80
Tur ner 54. 84
Rear don 62. 96

coococoh

R

(ool i

S

O O oo

F

O O oo

E

= = OO

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 200 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P12003 Fignent

SCT:

Saturday, March 2, 2019
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08005 Phire
2 Q P08007 Haily
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14002 WMaddie
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q Pl16014 Solo 6
2 P16010 Pipit
P16004 Ri pl ey
P16008 Mblly
P16017 Zuzu
P16011 Gem
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20009 Kash
2 P20003 Jet
3 P20007 G nder
4 P20012 Ml ey
P20002 Raven

71 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Axford-More 50.48 0

73 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Mento 53. 60 0
S. Shilling-Dan 60.06 0

68 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Mont gonery 62. 94 0

68 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Kat zwi nkel 47. 68 0
D. Gastley 59. 96 0
H. Kol esa 51. 39 0
D. Davi dhei ser 59.00 0
N. Schilling 54. 42 0
R. Sut herl and 55. 83 0

68 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Elison 61. 67 0
M St ankovi cs 60. 19 1
T. Elison 61. 23 0
S. G adwel | 67. 40 1
D. Gastley 53.72 2

-10-

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
S F E Score

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

OO0 O0OONO
'cNoNolNeNeNe
P PR P OO

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
S F E Score

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00

O OoOPr oo
O OO oo
O OO oo



P20017 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 63. 93

P20008 Zach

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

P. Cochran 59. 27

-11-

N

N

o

0

20. 00
Elim



Saturday, March 2, 2019

Masters Standard
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 10004 Penny L. Mark 65. 14 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 10006 Bi ng Z. Gssler 59. 73 1 0 0 0 5.00
10003 I nga W Gage No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko 45. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16003  Tenpest J. Reilly 50. 30 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 16001 Bently D. G odsky 75. 16 7.16 1 3 0 0 27.16
16007 Tat um S. Costello 60. 55 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Menphi s M Arose Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14002 Pl op L. Topol 43.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 14004 Ritz K. Conn 52.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 14013 Peeni e D. Grodsky 56. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 14006 Banner K. Conn 56. 84 0 2 0 0 10. 00
14011 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 50. 31 0 0 0 1 Elim
14008 Lydi a T. Gage 71.42 3.42 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20017 Dory T. Herman 50. 61 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20006 Zoe C. Anderson 53.58 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 20019 Dance M Behrens 53. 02 1 0 0 0 5. 00
4 20013 G nmi ck A. Axford-More 56.42 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20009 Darl a S. Costello 61. 13 2 0 0 0 10. 00
20008 Brazen R Huey 55. 73 0 0 0 1 Elim
20025 Fanme( US) J. Aj oux No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk 74.13 9.13 3 2 0 1 Elim

-12-



20003 DeWal t V. Madei ros
20016 Zip B. Rivas
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
2 Q 22029 Bode J. Harris
3 Q 22017 Pl enty M d osson
4 Q 22021 Bryn J. Mento
Q 22030 Pi per S. Silverman
22025 Fray J. Abe
22011 Zoe D. Dea
22023 Nakoma B. Anderson
22018 Tagg D. Wddowson
22015 Duf f M Mont gonery
22028 Lyric D. Lazaro
22001 Fi xx R Huey
22022 Toni S. Bricker
22016 Wager A. Fake
D stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24002 Z M Barry
2 Q 24005 Hei st N. Fi scher
3 Q 24017 Xarya S. Greenholt
4 24016 dip R Sut herl and
24013 Maveri ck D. Barlics
24003 Optimus P... J. A oux
24012 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24006 Rhyze C. Turner
24007 Ri o D. Barlics
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 34.9%

No

Ti me

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

42.
44,
48.
54.
55.
42.
51.
53.
60.
59.
63.

No

TFl ts

92
22
57
25
90
65
74
74
22
86
89
Ti e

Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

38.
42.
47.
53.
56.
42.

No
No

58.

-13-

TFl ts

62
06
95
55
09
96
Ti me
Ti me
61

R

O OONOFRPPFPLPOOOOO

24 inch Judge:

R

O OONPFPPFPROOO

S

OO OOMNPFPFOOOOOOo

Ashl ey Anderson

S

OO PFr OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

P RPPOOOOOOOOO

E

P RPPOOOOOO

Elim

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

1O OO OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 188 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08005 Phire

2 P0O8001 Joey

D stance: 193 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12003 Fignent

2 P12006 Senna

D stance: 198 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P14002 Maddie

D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16005 Brash
2 Q P16017 Zuzu
3 P16010 Pipit
4 P16008 Mblly
P16014 Solo 6
P16011 Gem
P16015 Schmut zy
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20003 Jet
2 Q P20007 G nder
3 P20002 Raven

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, March 2, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

55 seconds
Handl er

J. Mento
A. Driscoll

53 seconds
Handl er

A. Axford-Mor
A. Driscoll

51 seconds
Handl er

M Mont gonery

51 seconds
Handl er

Cl osson
Schilling
Gast | ey
Davi dhei ser
Kat zwi nkel
Sut her| and
Topol

r=00z20

51 seconds
Handl er

M St ankovi cs
T. Elison
D. Gastley

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

41. 75
51. 53

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

e 32.59
49. 53

TFl ts

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

43. 64

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

33.20
33. 44
34. 80
42.02
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

38.23
39. 97
31.14

TFl ts

8 inch
R

0
1

12 inch
R

0
1

14 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

Or PFrLr oo

20 inch
R

o o

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

Scor e

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

Scor e

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

O OO oo

Judge:
S

o o

F

O OO oo

E

R O OOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Ashl ey Anderson

F

o o

E

o o

Scor e



4 P20017 Cour ageous
P20004 Hijinks

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 56 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
V08003 Sanba M
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 54 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q V12012 Bl aze H.
V12010 Wedgie L.
V12004 Holly V.
V12006 Kira Z.
V12007 Allie C.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

C. Ciardell
D. Hungarter

conds
dl er

Arose

conds
dl er

McNenl y
Topol
Madei r os
G ssl er
Tur ner

0. 0%

38. 07
45. 67

Vet er ans
Ti me

Absent

Vet er ans
Ti me

41. 29
39.78
Absent
Absent
Absent

8 inch
TFl ts

12 i nch
TFl ts

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10003 I nga
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16002 Jour ney
16003 Tenpest
16007 Tat um
16006 ToCGo
16008 Menphi s
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14001 Popi nJay
2 Q 14004 Ritz
3 Q 14008 Lydi a
4 14006 Banner
14002 Pl op
14007 Flirt
14013 Peeni e
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20025 Fanme( US)
2 Q 20019 Dance
3 Q 20017 Dory
4 20021 Kenzi e
20008 Brazen
20023 At hena
20009 Darl a
20016 Zip
20006 Zoe

Saturday,

March 2, 2019

Masters Jumpers

52 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W CGage 40. 18
50 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Petrochko 27.92
J. Reilly No Ti e
S. Costello No Ti e
W Ander son No Ti e
M Arose Absent
50 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Schel ling 31.42
K. Conn 34.77
T. Gage 43. 19
K. Conn 37.90
L. Topol No Ti e
C. Madeiros Absent
D. Grodsky Absent
48 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Aj oux 29. 05
M Behrens 34. 25
T. Herman 36.01
K. G erpiszewsk 35.94
R Huey No Ti e
M Barry No Ti e
S. Costello 37.83
B. Rivas Absent
C. Anderson Absent

-19-

R

0

R

O O oo

14 inch Judge:

R

OpFr OO0OO0O

20 inch Judge:

R

O O0OOFr OoOoOo

S

0

S

O O oo

Ashl ey Anderson

S

ONO OO

Ashl ey Anderson

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

0

F

O O oo

F

O OO oo

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

0

16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

E

N =N

E

O OOOo

E

PR, PFPOOOO

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



20003 DeWal t V. Madei ros Absent
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22006 Bliss C. dosson 30. 95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22023 Nakorma B. Anderson 33.98 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 22001 Fi xx R Huey 34.03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 22020 Zim M Behrens 35. 65 1 0 0 0 5.00
22015 Duf f M Mont gonery 40. 54 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22029 Bode J. Harris 39.51 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 Zoe D. Deal No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Triton K. Schaef er Absent
22025 Fray J. Abel Absent
22032 Reason J. Kanzl er Absent
22017 Pl enty M d osson Absent
22028 Lyric D. Lazaro Absent
22033 Ri pper D. Gastley Absent
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24002 z M Barry 29. 28 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 24005 Hei st N. Fi scher 30. 29 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 24017 Xarya S. Greenholt 32.84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24003 Optimus P... J. A oux 35. 85 0 0 0 1 Elim
24016 dip R Sut herl and Absent
24006 Rhyze C. Turner Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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